
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.04 684 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.31 676 F 26/01/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:05.47 671 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:05.58 668 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

1:05.62 666 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Norwich 1

1:05.63 666 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.71 664 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.84 660 F 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

1:05.85 659 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

1:05.86 659 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

1:05.90 658 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.94 657 F 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.97 656 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.09 652 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:06.14 651 F 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.48 641 H 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.57 638 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.64 636 F 25/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.65 636 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.86 630 F 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.94 628 H 05/03/23 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Norwich 1

1:06.96 627 F 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.03 625 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

1:07.04 625 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Norwich 1

1:07.07 624 F 29/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.10 623 F 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.13 622 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
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1:07.13 622 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.26 619 R 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.30 618 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.30 618 H 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.31 617 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Norwich 1

1:07.34 617 H 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.36 616 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Norwich 1

1:07.40 615 F 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:07.43 614 H 25/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.46 613 H 26/01/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.50 612 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Norfolk 1

1:07.56 611 H 07/07/19 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Norfolk 1

1:07.56 611 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.57 610 F 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.57 610  19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:07.61 609 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.74 606 F 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.76 605 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.82 604 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.91 601 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.94 600 H 05/03/22 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Norwich 1

1:07.97 600 H 29/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.99 599 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.12 596 H 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

1:08.16 595 F 11/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

1:08.53 585 H 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.64 582 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:09.20 568 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:09.29 566 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:09.41 563 H 06/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.94 550 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.96 550 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.00 549 F 06/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.03 548 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:10.19 544 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:10.24 543 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:10.29 542 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.39 540 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:10.54 536 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:10.59 535 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.71 532 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.99 526 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:11.03 525 F 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:11.07 524 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:11.22 521 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:11.28 520 F 13/12/14 NASL East Midlands Regional Final Coventry Co Norwich 3

1:11.47 516 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:11.87 507 H 18/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

1:12.41 496 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:12.54 493 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:12.68 490 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:13.00 484 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:13.17 481 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:13.50 474 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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1:13.63 472 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:14.24 460 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:15.26 442 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:16.15 426 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:19.35 377 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:19.61 373 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:20.94 355 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:20.99 354 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:22.78 332 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.74 606 F 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.34 617 H 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.04 625 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Norwich 1

1:07.56 611 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:08.12 596 H 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

1:07.57 610  19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:07.10 623 F 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.30 618 H 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.14 651 F 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.48 641 H 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:05.84 660 F 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

1:05.58 668 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

1:05.90 658 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.94 657 F 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.63 666 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.94 628 H 05/03/23 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Norwich 1

1:05.47 671 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:06.09 652 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:07.07 624 F 29/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.97 600 H 29/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.61 609 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.30 618 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.26 619 R 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.57 610 F 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.53 585 H 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.96 627 F 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.13 622 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.94 600 H 05/03/22 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Norwich 1

1:07.31 617 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Norwich 1

1:08.16 595 F 11/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

1:06.64 636 F 25/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.43 614 H 25/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.36 616 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Norwich 1

1:07.56 611 H 07/07/19 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Norfolk 1

1:05.85 659 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

1:05.86 659 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

1:05.62 666 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Norwich 1

1:05.04 684 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.71 664 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:05.31 676 F 26/01/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.46 613 H 26/01/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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1:05.97 656 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.57 638 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.65 636 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.50 612 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Norfolk 1

1:07.91 601 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.82 604 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.76 605 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.03 625 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

1:06.86 630 F 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.99 599 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.00 549 F 06/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.41 563 H 06/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.59 535 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.19 544 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:10.24 543 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:09.96 550 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.29 566 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:11.87 507 H 18/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

1:11.07 524 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:09.20 568 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.40 615 F 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:08.64 582 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:10.03 548 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:10.29 542 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.94 550 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:11.22 521 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.54 536 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:10.99 526 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:11.03 525 F 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:10.39 540 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:12.54 493 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:12.41 496 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:10.71 532 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:13.00 484 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:13.17 481 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:11.28 520 F 13/12/14 NASL East Midlands Regional Final Coventry Co Norwich 3

1:14.24 460 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:12.68 490 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:13.50 474 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:11.47 516 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:13.63 472 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:16.15 426 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:15.26 442 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:19.35 377 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:19.61 373 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:22.78 332 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:20.94 355 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:20.99 354 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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